
Date Day Particulars
01-06-2025 Sunday
02-06-2025 Monday Commencement of Third Semester UG
03-06-2025 Tuesday
04-06-2025 Wednesday
05-06-2025 Thursday World Environment Day
06-06-2025 Friday Eid al-Adha
07-06-2025 Saturday Eid al-Adha
08-06-2025 Sunday
09-06-2025 Monday 4th Semester PG Examination

10-06-2025 Tuesday 4th Semester UG Examination,4th Semester PG Examination

11-06-2025 Wednesday 4th Semester UG Examination,4th Semester PG Examination

12-06-2025 Thursday 4th Semester UG Examination,4th Semester PG Examination

13-06-2025 Friday 4th Semester UG Examination,4th Semester PG Examination
14-06-2025 Saturday Faculty Orientation - AI Tools,Second Saturday
15-06-2025 Sunday

16-06-2025 Monday 4th Semester UG Examination,4th Semester PG Examination
17-06-2025 Tuesday 4th Semester UG Examination
18-06-2025 Wednesday
19-06-2025 Thursday National Reading Day
20-06-2025 Friday
21-06-2025 Saturday International Day of Yoga
22-06-2025 Sunday

23-06-2025 Monday 4th Semester UG Examination,4th Semester PG Examination
24-06-2025 Tuesday
25-06-2025 Wednesday 5th Semester Commencement
26-06-2025 Thursday Anti Narcotics Day
27-06-2025 Friday UG Second Allotment published
28-06-2025 Saturday Commencement of FYUG Admission 2025
29-06-2025 Sunday

30-06-2025 Monday
Second Semester PG Internal Examination,Commencement of PG 
Admission 2025

Date Day Particulars
01-07-2025 Tuesday Second Semester PG Internal Examination
02-07-2025 Wednesday Second Semester PG Internal Examination
03-07-2025 Thursday St. Thomas Day
04-07-2025 Friday Second Semester PG Internal Examination
05-07-2025 Saturday
06-07-2025 Sunday
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07-07-2025 Monday
Second Semester PG Internal Examination,Commencement of First 
Semester UG & PG

08-07-2025 Tuesday
09-07-2025 Wednesday
10-07-2025 Thursday
11-07-2025 Friday
12-07-2025 Saturday Second Saturday
13-07-2025 Sunday
14-07-2025 Monday
15-07-2025 Tuesday
16-07-2025 Wednesday Third Semester UG Examination  Registration
17-07-2025 Thursday
18-07-2025 Friday
19-07-2025 Saturday
20-07-2025 Sunday
21-07-2025 Monday

22-07-2025 Tuesday In tribute to  VS Achuthanandan (Former Chief Minister)
23-07-2025 Wednesday
24-07-2025 Thursday Karkidaka Vavu
25-07-2025 Friday
26-07-2025 Saturday
27-07-2025 Sunday
28-07-2025 Monday
29-07-2025 Tuesday
30-07-2025 Wednesday
31-07-2025 Thursday

Date Day Particulars

01-08-2025 Friday
Third Sem UG seminars submissions : First four Module,Commencement 
of Second Semester PG Examination

02-08-2025 Saturday
03-08-2025 Sunday
04-08-2025 Monday
05-08-2025 Tuesday
06-08-2025 Wednesday 5th Semester Examination Registration
07-08-2025 Thursday PG Convocation 2025,Merit Day 2025
08-08-2025 Friday
09-08-2025 Saturday Second Saturday
10-08-2025 Sunday
11-08-2025 Monday First Sem UG Examination Registration
12-08-2025 Tuesday
13-08-2025 Wednesday

14-08-2025 Thursday Third Sem UG assignments submissions : First four Modules
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day
16-08-2025 Saturday



17-08-2025 Sunday
18-08-2025 Monday First Sem UPG Examination Registration
19-08-2025 Tuesday
20-08-2025 Wednesday
21-08-2025 Thursday
22-08-2025 Friday
23-08-2025 Saturday
24-08-2025 Sunday
25-08-2025 Monday 5th Semester : Date of Submission of assignments
26-08-2025 Tuesday

27-08-2025 Wednesday
Third Sem UG assignments submissions : Fifth Module,Third Sem UG 
seminars submissions : Fifth Module

28-08-2025 Thursday Ayyankali Jayanthi
29-08-2025 Friday
30-08-2025 Saturday
31-08-2025 Sunday

Date Day Particulars
01-09-2025 Monday
02-09-2025 Tuesday
03-09-2025 Wednesday
04-09-2025 Thursday First Onam
05-09-2025 Friday Thiruvonam
06-09-2025 Saturday Third Onam
07-09-2025 Sunday

08-09-2025 Monday First Sem UG Internal Assignments Submission: First 4 Module
09-09-2025 Tuesday

10-09-2025 Wednesday
Third Sem UG :Date of commencement of Internal Examination,5th 
Semester: Date of completion of seminars

11-09-2025 Thursday
12-09-2025 Friday
13-09-2025 Saturday Second Saturday
14-09-2025 Sunday

15-09-2025 Monday First Sem UG Internal Seminars  completion : First 4 module
16-09-2025 Tuesday

17-09-2025 Wednesday
Third Sem UG: Date of conclusion of Internal examination,mentor's 
meeting

18-09-2025 Thursday
19-09-2025 Friday
20-09-2025 Saturday
21-09-2025 Sunday

22-09-2025 Monday
5th Semester: Date of commencement of Internal Examination,1st 
Semester PG : Date of Submission of assignments

23-09-2025 Tuesday



24-09-2025 Wednesday Third Sem UG:Date of publication of Internal Examination Result
25-09-2025 Thursday

26-09-2025 Friday 5th Semester: Date of conclusion of Internal examination
27-09-2025 Saturday
28-09-2025 Sunday

29-09-2025 Monday
First Sem UG Internal Assignments Submission: Fifth Module,1st 
Semester PG : Date of completion of Seminars

30-09-2025 Tuesday
Third Sem UG: Last date for uploading APC,First Sem UG Internal 
Seminars  completion : Fifth module,Pooja Holiday

Date Day Particulars
01-10-2025 Wednesday Pooja Holiday
02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayathi
03-10-2025 Friday
04-10-2025 Saturday
05-10-2025 Sunday

06-10-2025 Monday First Sem UG :Date of commencement of Internal Examination
07-10-2025 Tuesday

08-10-2025 Wednesday 5th Semester: Date of publication of Internal Examination Result
09-10-2025 Thursday
10-10-2025 Friday
11-10-2025 Saturday
12-10-2025 Sunday
13-10-2025 Monday

14-10-2025 Tuesday First Sem UG :Date of conclusion of Internal Examination

15-10-2025 Wednesday 1st Semester PG : Date of commencement of Internal Examination
16-10-2025 Thursday
17-10-2025 Friday
18-10-2025 Saturday
19-10-2025 Sunday

20-10-2025 Monday
First Sem UG :Date of publication of Internal Examination 
Result,Deepavali

21-10-2025 Tuesday 5th Semester: Last date for uploading APC

22-10-2025 Wednesday

End of third semester UG programme,Third Sem UG:Last date for 
uploading internal marks to University,1st Semester PG : Date of 
conclusion of Internal Examination

23-10-2025 Thursday First Sem PG : Last date for uploading APC
24-10-2025 Friday
25-10-2025 Saturday
26-10-2025 Sunday



27-10-2025 Monday
28-10-2025 Tuesday
29-10-2025 Wednesday First Sem UG: Last date for uploading APC

30-10-2025 Thursday
5th Semester: Date of commencement of end semester examination,1st 
Semester PG :Date of publication of Internal Examination Result

31-10-2025 Friday
Date Day Particulars

01-11-2025 Saturday
02-11-2025 Sunday

03-11-2025 Monday Third Sem UG: Date of commencement of end semester examination
04-11-2025 Tuesday
05-11-2025 Wednesday
06-11-2025 Thursday

07-11-2025 Friday 1st Semester PG: Date of commencement of end semester examination
08-11-2025 Saturday
09-11-2025 Sunday

10-11-2025 Monday
First Sem UG: Date of commencement of end semester 
examination,Commencement of  6th Semester

11-11-2025 Tuesday

5th Semester UG: Date of conclusion of end semester examination,5th 
Semester UG: Last date for uploading internal marks to University,5th 
Semester UG: End of fifth semester programme

12-11-2025 Wednesday

13-11-2025 Thursday Third Sem UG: Date of conclusion of end semester examination

14-11-2025 Friday 1st Semester PG: Last date for uploading internal marks to University
15-11-2025 Saturday
16-11-2025 Sunday
17-11-2025 Monday 4th Semester FYUG : Commencement of Semester
18-11-2025 Tuesday

19-11-2025 Wednesday

First  Semester UG & PG: Date of conclusion of end semester 
examination,First Semester UG: Last date for uploading internal marks to 
University,End of First Semester UG & PG Programmes

20-11-2025 Thursday Second Semester PG : Commencement of Semester
21-11-2025 Friday
22-11-2025 Saturday

23-11-2025 Sunday Third Sem UG: Date of publication of University Examination Result
24-11-2025 Monday
25-11-2025 Tuesday
26-11-2025 Wednesday
27-11-2025 Thursday 2nd Semester FYUG: Commencement of Semester
28-11-2025 Friday



29-11-2025 Saturday
30-11-2025 Sunday

Date Day Particulars
01-12-2025 Monday 4th Semester FYUG: Date of Examination  Registration
02-12-2025 Tuesday
03-12-2025 Wednesday
04-12-2025 Thursday
05-12-2025 Friday
06-12-2025 Saturday
07-12-2025 Sunday
08-12-2025 Monday
09-12-2025 Tuesday
10-12-2025 Wednesday
11-12-2025 Thursday

12-12-2025 Friday 5th Semester UG: Date of publication of University Examination Result
13-12-2025 Saturday
14-12-2025 Sunday
15-12-2025 Monday
16-12-2025 Tuesday
17-12-2025 Wednesday
18-12-2025 Thursday
19-12-2025 Friday
20-12-2025 Saturday
21-12-2025 Sunday

22-12-2025 Monday First Semester UG: Date of publication of university examination Result
23-12-2025 Tuesday
24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Holiday
25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday
26-12-2025 Friday Christmas Holiday
27-12-2025 Saturday Christmas Holiday
28-12-2025 Sunday Christmas Holiday
29-12-2025 Monday Christmas Holiday

30-12-2025 Tuesday 6th Semester :Date of Examination  Registration,Christmas Holiday

31-12-2025 Wednesday
1st Semester PG: date of publication of university examination 
result.,Christmas Holiday

Date Day Particulars
01-01-2026 Thursday Christmas Holiday
02-01-2026 Friday Christmas Holiday
03-01-2026 Saturday Christmas Holiday
04-01-2026 Sunday Christmas Holiday

05-01-2026 Monday 2nd Semester PG & FYUG : Date of Examination  Registration
06-01-2026 Tuesday 6th Semester UG: Date of Submission of assignments
07-01-2026 Wednesday
08-01-2026 Thursday



09-01-2026 Friday
10-01-2026 Saturday
11-01-2026 Sunday
12-01-2026 Monday
13-01-2026 Tuesday 4th Semester FYUG: Date of Submission of assignments
14-01-2026 Wednesday
15-01-2026 Thursday 2nd Semester FYUG: Date of Submission of assignments
16-01-2026 Friday
17-01-2026 Saturday
18-01-2026 Sunday
19-01-2026 Monday 4th Semester PG: Commencement of semester
20-01-2026 Tuesday 6th Semester UG: Date of completion of Seminars
21-01-2026 Wednesday
22-01-2026 Thursday
23-01-2026 Friday 4th Semester FYUG: Date of completion of seminars
24-01-2026 Saturday 2nd Semester FYUG: Date of completion of seminars
25-01-2026 Sunday
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day

27-01-2026 Tuesday 2nd Semester FYUG: Date of commencement of Internal Examination
28-01-2026 Wednesday
29-01-2026 Thursday
30-01-2026 Friday
31-01-2026 Saturday

Date Day Particulars
01-02-2026 Sunday
02-02-2026 Monday

03-02-2026 Tuesday 6th Semester UG: Date of commencement of Internal Examination
04-02-2026 Wednesday
05-02-2026 Thursday
06-02-2026 Friday
07-02-2026 Saturday
08-02-2026 Sunday

09-02-2026 Monday 2nd Semester FYUG: Date of conclusion of Internal examination

10-02-2026 Tuesday
6th Semester UG: Date of conclusion of Internal examination,Second 
Semester PG : Date of Submission of Assignments

11-02-2026 Wednesday

12-02-2026 Thursday 4th Semester FYUG: Date of commencement of Internal Examination
13-02-2026 Friday
14-02-2026 Saturday
15-02-2026 Sunday
16-02-2026 Monday Second Semester PG : Date of Completion of Seminars
17-02-2026 Tuesday



18-02-2026 Wednesday 6th Semester UG: Date of publication of Internal Examination Result

19-02-2026 Thursday
4th Semester FYUG: Date of conclusion of Internal examination,2nd 
Semester FYUG: Date of publication of Internal Examination Result

20-02-2026 Friday
21-02-2026 Saturday
22-02-2026 Sunday

23-02-2026 Monday 4th Semester FYUG: Date of publication of Internal Examination Result
24-02-2026 Tuesday
25-02-2026 Wednesday
26-02-2026 Thursday
27-02-2026 Friday
28-02-2026 Saturday

Date Day Particulars
01-03-2026 Sunday
02-03-2026 Monday 4th Semester PG: Date of examination registration
03-03-2026 Tuesday
04-03-2026 Wednesday

05-03-2026 Thursday
Second Semester PG : Last date for uploading APC,4th Semester PG:  Date 
of submission of assignments

06-03-2026 Friday 6th Semester UG: Last date for uploading APC
07-03-2026 Saturday
08-03-2026 Sunday

09-03-2026 Monday
Second Semester PG : Date of commencement of internal 
examination,4th Semester PG: Date of completion of seminars

10-03-2026 Tuesday
4th Semester FYUG: Last date for uploading APC,2nd Semester FYUG: Last 
date for uploading APC

11-03-2026 Wednesday
12-03-2026 Thursday

13-03-2026 Friday Second Semester PG : Date of conclusion of internal examination
14-03-2026 Saturday
15-03-2026 Sunday

16-03-2026 Monday 6th Semester UG: Date of commencement of end semester examination
17-03-2026 Tuesday
18-03-2026 Wednesday
19-03-2026 Thursday

20-03-2026 Friday Second Semester PG : Date of publication of internal examination result
21-03-2026 Saturday
22-03-2026 Sunday

23-03-2026 Monday 4th Semester PG:  Date of commencement of internal examination
24-03-2026 Tuesday



25-03-2026 Wednesday
26-03-2026 Thursday
27-03-2026 Friday
28-03-2026 Saturday
29-03-2026 Sunday

30-03-2026 Monday

6th Semester UG: Date of conclusion of end semester examination, Last 
date for uploading internal marks to University,End of Sixth semester UG 
Programme,4th Semester PG:  Date of conclusion of internal examination 
result

31-03-2026 Tuesday

4th Semester FYUG: Last date for uploading internal marks to 
University,End of  FYUG Fourth semester programme,2nd Semester 
FYUG: Last date for uploading internal marks to University,End of Second 
semester PG &  FYUG Programme

Date Day Particulars
01-04-2026 Wednesday
02-04-2026 Thursday
03-04-2026 Friday
04-04-2026 Saturday
05-04-2026 Sunday

06-04-2026 Monday

4th Semester FYUG: Date of commencement of end semester 
examination,2nd Semester FYUG: Date of commencement of end 
semester examination

07-04-2026 Tuesday
08-04-2026 Wednesday
09-04-2026 Thursday
10-04-2026 Friday
11-04-2026 Saturday
12-04-2026 Sunday
13-04-2026 Monday
14-04-2026 Tuesday
15-04-2026 Wednesday
16-04-2026 Thursday
17-04-2026 Friday
18-04-2026 Saturday
19-04-2026 Sunday
20-04-2026 Monday
21-04-2026 Tuesday
22-04-2026 Wednesday
23-04-2026 Thursday

24-04-2026 Friday
4th Semester FYUG: Date of conclusion of end semester examination,2nd 
Semester FYUG: Date of conclusion of end semester examination

25-04-2026 Saturday
26-04-2026 Sunday
27-04-2026 Monday
28-04-2026 Tuesday



29-04-2026 Wednesday
30-04-2026 Thursday

Date Day Particulars
01-05-2026 Friday
02-05-2026 Saturday
03-05-2026 Sunday
04-05-2026 Monday

05-05-2026 Tuesday 6th Semester UG: Date of publication of University Examination Result
06-05-2026 Wednesday
07-05-2026 Thursday
08-05-2026 Friday
09-05-2026 Saturday
10-05-2026 Sunday
11-05-2026 Monday
12-05-2026 Tuesday
13-05-2026 Wednesday
14-05-2026 Thursday
15-05-2026 Friday
16-05-2026 Saturday
17-05-2026 Sunday
18-05-2026 Monday
19-05-2026 Tuesday

20-05-2026 Wednesday 4th Semester FYUG: Date of publication of University Examination Result
21-05-2026 Thursday
22-05-2026 Friday
23-05-2026 Saturday
24-05-2026 Sunday

25-05-2026 Monday 2nd Semester FYUG: Date of publication of University Examination Result
26-05-2026 Tuesday
27-05-2026 Wednesday
28-05-2026 Thursday
29-05-2026 Friday
30-05-2026 Saturday
31-05-2026 Sunday


